Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s
Affairs
Pursuant to Section 95/99

of The Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Partnership Number

Name of Partnership

FORM 4.20

S95/99

For Official Use

] I

0C324067

UK HOUSING ALLIANCE MANAGEMENT LLP

Lane Bednash
Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court
14 Arcadia Avenue
London N3 2HS

The liquidator(s) of the above named Partnership attach a Statement of the Company’s

affairs as at: 13 January 2009

Signed: I\ WA

Date: 13 January 2009

Valentine & Co

4 Dancastle Court
14 Arcadia Avenue
London N3 2HS

t: 020 8343 3710
f: 020 8343 4486

LB/AJT/IB/UOS4

for official use

Liquidation

WEDNESDAY

LAY

COMPANIES HOUSE




_ Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
UK Housing Alliance Management LLP

on the 13 January 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed hefore a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Simon Pollins, 44 Chandos Avenue, London, N20 9DX

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B& C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 13 January 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as

Commercial property dealer | LOYD PLATT & G o
Elscot House
Sworn/affirmed at Arcadia Avenue
London N3 24U

Date {{ Tawact 19

Signatures {f ; /Z‘\_/\_,
Before Me Q\\\

F A AR LoD DOV .

A Solicitor or

Icer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




- UK Housing Alliance Management LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2009

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise

£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets éubject to floating cha'r'ge:

Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank 10,574.00 10,674.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 10,574.00

| WLOYD PLATT & CO
Eiscot House
Signature \4’4 A, Date 12 -:: SAteadia Avenue
/ London N3 24U




- UK Housing Alliance Management LLP
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 January 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 10,574.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NHL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 10,574.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 10,574.00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 10,5674.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 10,674.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL
Trade & Expense Creditors 73,206.00
Member's Loan 3,040,760.00
Assaciated Company Loans 1,095,740.00
Rent Arrears 15,338.00
) 4,226,044.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (4,214,470.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (4,214,470.00)
tssued and called up capital
Member Shares 92.00
92.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,214,562.00)

LLOYD PLATT & CO

Signature W@ /L/___, Date P 1o Eiscot House

7 Arcadia Avenue
v i.ondon N3 2JU




9Z:1 | 6002 Kenuer ¢

anuUsAY Bpedly

L0’ J8A DS Sdl

nre €N uopuoe®

| jo | afed

,l\/.N\ “ K&\/ aimeubig

he 1o g
asnoH 10083
0oo% 11vid arom
pLevo'sze'y _ Buijjeyo saljuz 9|
1G£90'} _ 8rZ OLMN ‘UopuoT ‘peoy JBAIO “ed'sng JaAI0 'S Iun pI1 (N} ss8Indwo) esey 00X2
89'BEL'G60'L | rd09Im 'uopuo ‘alenbg usipuaae) gl 'asnoH USIPUSAED ‘PN DS 0/ PY1 (38 ULON) souey BuisnoH N 00N2
LOYEL'L | WY 90d ‘Winowslod 256 xog Od aid (MN) sa0iAlag [eloueLld Bl040) 0010
00'8£E'GL | HMB XIMS 'uopuo 19als aueo|S 6¢ 'PI10D 16N Auedoud aaeyp|aspn o ‘A'g 15BA0j9Y 00MD
1662 XOZ ¥XO ‘PIOXQ 'prOY UoibuIsIED ‘YN0 Yed SSaUISNg PIOJXQ ‘UNOD J0HIBOUBUD OGOF MOMMO L0dD
00°094'090'E | rd0 DM 'UopuOT ‘Bienbg YsIpusAeD g1 ‘aSNOH YSIPUSARD 'PIT DS 070 uos|eys Jajad Z0dD
00'6/8'S _ MNP SLM ‘UopuoT 19818 1aA0Qq eQY 07 g PIRUOQOEIN 00D
0SCLL'y ” XVQ BYH “"XPPIN ‘Aiquapn ‘peoy ybiH 98€-0/¢€ ‘9SNOH Jowue] d11 Aajjop nepuen 0012
86'66.'C _ HMS XLMS 'UopUoT '19a1)S SUBOIS 6 allege buie sauop 00ro
3SY 2LNG X3ssSNS 1S9AA ‘Buiyiiop
000 _Umom coumcc._mm 2SnhoH mm_u_._m :oﬁmcc._:o ._oo_n_ pUnoicy ::D >o:m_>ﬁowc_ |eJauac) swiolsny g anusAasy AH Q0HD
£6'6/.'82 ! NHE LHA ‘ybBinquip3 'a2e|d YI0A ZE ‘9SNOH uingaey HUBQSYO0.g Jayiead 0040
81L'8L2 , 4S6 649 _.wocm._ UOS|aN v_._mu 8S3aUISNg PEOY palpul mm_...oI >w_mD P17 suolEIIUNWWOD >m_mD 00QaD
0€'1EE’L 'S6 €dl MIOYNS 'Yoimsd| "Hedoing sewosuey ‘SUSABH ay! “‘UnoD pIojBN € P {(3N) saua) Joeuo) Aunod 0002
00'06€'Z v O0DE NIM ‘uopuoT 19aig abioag ¢ ‘aoeiq uossH Jayoaig 1082
26022 X 1O€ vYIS 'a1ysay) ‘Hodyo0is ‘Assialy uojesH 'peoy uonels gy P11 Ylesyueaig 0080
81L0€.4'81 “ SHY LN 181sayouey ‘193118 Saoulld 9G “(uotljired Aswio;) P17 $30ISS UOHEOIUNWILIOYD ZBWY 00dD
3 i ssalppy aweN LE)Y

sio)paln Auedwon - g
d11 wewabeuepy asuel)y BuisnoH YN
0D '® auljusjeA




2291 600z Menuer z|

105 Y8A DS Sdi

1°¢ €N uopuo

140 | abeg

, SNUaAy BIDEBOY /

# SSNOH 1008 Lo ; ) aneubis

| 00% 1 v x\{

" s LIVid aAom
15508 | Buijjejo) saul §
GGG'S §86's 0 0 0ZW "Ia1sayoue ‘Aungspiq ‘suspiec) sbejusH g siabpoy uaydals  0OYH
GGs GSS 0o . 0 Xd6 0ZN ‘UOpUOT ‘BNUBAY SOPUBYD ti suifjiod uowis  00dH
££8's 0 ££8'6" 0 N6 8MN ‘UOPUOT ‘B80BLS L UOHIWEH $§ JsyeH pleyold  0OHH
182'22 0 18L'LZ 0 30/ MIAA 'uopuoT ‘1eang yooug Jaddn gz uosieys Jajed  00SH
££8°01 0 £€8'0) 0 OVZ MM ‘UOPUOT '198.1S PIOIPIY 9 ‘Z 1814 s seibnog  007H
|ejol Y10 pIO “ Jold ssalppy auwieN Aay

slepjoyaseys - 9
d17 1uawabeuey asuel||y Buisnoy Mn

0 ' dupUS[RA




